

23 Warm Lake Hwy Cascade, ID 83611 225 Wooddale Ave, Ste 115 Eagle, ID 83616 graniteexcavation.com 208-382-4188

Address:	1772 N. 3300 E.		Phone:			
Address:						
	Layton, UT 84040		Fax:			
,				•		
Project Location	: Donnelly		Bid Date:	4/5/2023		
Item # Ite	em Description	Estimated Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	
1 - General						
<u> </u>				117,100.10		
				1 -7-		
<u> </u>				10.70.	, , , , , , , ,	
3 - Sewer			-	1 7	, ,	
						
		•/	_	Ţ	,,	
					,	
				1		
4 - Water						
		.,		i	, ,	
	j i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i			, ,	, ,	
				1-7	,,	
6 - Gravity Irriga	tion			1 - 7 -	1 . ,	
				<u> </u>		
	.	.,			1,,	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					. ,	
	•				,	
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
7 - Earthwork						
	J	.,			<u> </u>	
		-,		1	1-0/	
		,		•	•	
		.,,				
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
		·-,·		 - · · -		
7 Fauth	Assaile V	,				
7 - Earthwork (C 33 Fin	offsite) al Subgrade (Offsite)	192,000.00	SE	\$0.09	\$17,280.00	
	pe II Subbase (12- Inches) (Offsite)	9,244.00		\$51.43	\$475,418.92	
	H" Road Mix Base Prep (6-Inches) (Offsite)	4,622.00		\$54.24	\$250,697.28	
	IA Paving (2.5- Inches) (Offsite)	2,343.00	TON	\$189.48	\$443,951.64	
	t Shouldering (Offsite)	577.00	CY	\$56.29	\$32,479.33	

7/6/2023 3:54:15 PM Page 1 of 2

Item #	Item Description	Estimated Quantity Unit	Unit Price	Total Price
8 - Miscell	aneous			
22	Concrete Collars	1.00 LS	\$93,021.51	\$93,021.51
23	Striping & Signage	1.00 LS	\$4,435.63	\$4,435.63
8 - Miscell	aneous (Offsite)			
38	Striping & Signage (Offsite)	1.00 LS	\$7,221.61	\$7,221.61

SUBTOTAL OFFSITE ROADWAY COSTS: \$1,324,505.92

ACCEPTED:	CONFIRME	D:			
The above prices, specifications and conditions are satisfactory and are hereby accepted.		Granite Excavation Inc			
Buyer:					
Signature:		Authorized Signature:			
Date of Acceptance:	Estimator:	Brad Sayers			
		(208) 315-2991	brad@graniteexcavation.com		

7/6/2023 3:54:15 PM Page 2 of 2